
305d 2X Honor Rolls
Animal Name Reg. Number FS Age Days Milk %f Fat %p Protein Year Owner Placing Substance Age Class Month
Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 V89' 2-05 305 36,970 4.0 1,488 3.4 1,248 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY CL 1st Milk Jr 2 Yr Old Feb
Fairdale SSBloom June 68205551 V87' 2-02 305 31,590 4.4 1,384 3.4 1,065 2023 Micah Sparrow, Stamping Ground, KY 5th Milk Jr 2 Yr Old Jan
R N R Cadence Jamica 68201850 E91' 2-11 305 37,840 4.2 1,573 3.3 1,235 2023 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich, Lakeville, OH CL 1st Milk Sr 2 Yr Old Feb
Fairdale Cadence Platinum 68200248 V88' 3-01 305 36,370 3.9 1,432 3.4 1,229 2023 Joseph Sparrow, Worthville, KY 3rd Milk Jr 3 Yr Old Mar
Shiloh Durango Tori 84003136011343 E91' 5-07 305 41,600 3.3 1,373 3.3 1,375 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 5th Milk 5 Yr Old Mar
Hills Valley Richard Rain 68199580 V88' 3-01 305 33,020 5.3 1,762 3.2 1,065 2023 Hills Valley Farm, LLC, Cattaraugus, NY 3rd Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Apr
Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 V89' 2-05 305 36,970 4.0 1,488 3.4 1,248 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY CL 1st Protein Jr 2 Yr Old Feb
Fairdale SSBloom June 68205551 V87' 2-02 305 31,590 4.4 1,384 3.4 1,065 2023 Micah Sparrow, Stamping Ground, KY 5th Protein Jr 2 Yr Old Jan
R N R Cadence Jamica 68201850 E91' 2-11 305 37,840 4.2 1,573 3.3 1,235 2023 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich, Lakeville, OH CL 1st Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Feb
Hills Valley Cartr Pristine 68202448 +83' 2-10 305 32,290 3.9 1,257 3.6 1,172 2023 Hills Valley Farm, LLC, Cattaraugus, NY 3rd Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Jun
R Hart Silver 188 68203765 V87' 2-08 305 30,100 4.4 1,325 3.8 1,143 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 5th Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Jan
R N R Silver Panera 68198533 V88' 3-04 305 34,610 5.0 1,719 3.6 1,238 2023 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich, Lakeville, OH 2nd Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Apr
Fairdale Cadence Platinum 68200248 V88' 3-01 305 36,370 3.9 1,432 3.4 1,229 2023 Joseph Sparrow, Worthville, KY 3rd Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Mar
Fairdale B Dynamite Sugar ET 68196718 +84' 3-09 305 32,870 4.2 1,378 3.8 1,264 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 5th Protein Sr 3 Yr Old Jun
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Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 V89' 2-05 365 44,230 4.1 1,821 3.4 1,522 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY CL 1st Milk Jr 2 Yr Old Mar
Fairdale SSBloom June 68205551 V87' 2-02 365 38,200 4.4 1,697 3.4 1,313 2023 Micah Sparrow, Stamping Ground, KY 2nd Milk Jr 2 Yr Old Mar
R N R Cadence Jamica 68201850 E91' 2-11 365 42,590 4.1 1,750 3.3 1,407 2023 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich, Lakeville, OH CL 1st Milk Sr 2 Yr Old Apr
Fairdale Cadence Platinum 68200248 V88' 3-01 365 42,460 4.1 1,729 3.4 1,458 2023 Joseph Sparrow, Worthville, KY 5th Milk Jr 3 Yr Old Jun
Shiloh Durango Tori 84003136011343 E91' 5-07 365 48,680 3.3 1,621 3.3 1,621 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 4th Milk 5 Yr Old May
Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 V89' 2-05 365 44,230 4.1 1,821 3.4 1,522 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 4th Fat Jr 2 Yr Old Mar
Hills Valley Richard Rain 68199580 V88' 3-01 365 39,840 5.3 2,095 3.3 1,304 2023 Hills Valley Farm, LLC, Cattaraugus, NY 3rd Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Jun
R N R Silver Panera 68198533 V88' 3-04 365 41,900 5.0 2,089 3.6 1,491 2023 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich, Lakeville, OH 4th Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Jun
Fairdale Carter Cameo ETV 68202805 V89' 2-05 365 44,230 4.1 1,821 3.4 1,522 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY CL 1st Protein Jr 2 Yr Old Mar
Fairdale SSBloom June 68205551 V87' 2-02 365 38,200 4.4 1,697 3.4 1,313 2023 Micah Sparrow, Stamping Ground, KY 2nd Protein Jr 2 Yr Old Mar
Hills Valley Cartr Pristine 68202448 +83' 2-10 365 38,760 4.0 1,535 3.6 1,414 2023 Hills Valley Farm, LLC, Cattaraugus, NY CL 1st Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Aug
R N R Cadence Jamica 68201850 E91' 2-11 365 42,590 4.1 1,750 3.3 1,407 2023 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich, Lakeville, OH 2nd Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Apr
R Hart Silver 188 68203765 V87' 2-08 365 24,940 4.5 1,577 3.9 1,361 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 4th Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Feb
R N R Silver Panera 68198533 V88' 3-04 365 41,900 5.0 2,089 3.6 1,491 2023 Ronald & E. Renee Michalovich, Lakeville, OH 2nd Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Jun
Hilltop Acres S Delicious ET 68195295 V88' 3-03 365 41,150 3.5 1,428 3.6 1,461 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 3rd Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Feb
Fairdale Cadence Platinum 68200248 V88' 3-01 365 42,460 4.1 1,729 3.4 1,458 2023 Joseph Sparrow, Worthville, KY 4th Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Jun
Fairdale B Dynamite Sugar ET 68196718 +84' 3-09 365 38,870 4.2 1,624 3.8 1,484 2023 Fairdale Farm LLC, Owenton, KY 5th Protein Sr 3 Yr Old Aug
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Hilltop Acres Princess ETV 840003207743807 E91' 2-11 305 37,100 5.5 2,051 3.8 1,405 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Milk Sr 2 Yr Old Apr
Hilltop Acres D Licorice 840003210631692 V87' 3-02 305 39,960 4.8 1,912 3.5 1,399 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk Jr 3 Yr Old Nov
Switzer Tals Cdnc Chakra 840003146576035 +83' 3-06 305 39,630 4.7 1,858 3.4 1,357 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Milk Sr 3 Yr Old Feb
Hilltop Acres CD Krispy 68194776 V85' 4-01 305 40,820 5.1 2,069 3.6 1,473 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk Jr 4 Yr Old Aug
Nor-Bert Carter Lexus ETV 840003147223656 2E92' 4-02 305 39,690 7.0 2,779 3.7 1,478 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 5th Milk Jr 4 Yr Old Feb
Hilltop Acres Lucky Denim 68191421 V85' 4-09 305 53,150 4.9 2,608 3.0 1,588 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Milk Sr 4 Yr Old Oct
Hilltop Acres Dunkin Twin 68185327 V85' 5-08 305 41,900 4.5 1,891 3.4 1,424 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk 5 Yr Old Nov
Hilltop Acres J Eggo OCS 840003231310840 +84' 1-09 305 29,810 5.5 1,625 3.6 1,079 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Fat Under 2 Yr Old Aug
Hilltop Acres LC Dixipie 840003219824439 +83' 1-11 305 29,280 4.9 1,432 3.4 985 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Fat Under 2 Yr Old May
Nor-Bert DD French Toast 840003205770633 V87' 2-09 305 34,310 6.3 2,176 3.6 1,245 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 3rd Fat Sr 2 Yr Old Jan
Hilltop Acres Princess ETV 840003207743807 E91' 2-11 305 37,100 5.5 2,051 3.8 1,405 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Fat Sr 2 Yr Old Apr
Nor-Bert Silver Jem 840003139118932 V86' 3-04 305 38,790 6.3 2,457 3.7 1,445 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 2nd Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Feb
Trails West Defender Lavish 68205956 E90' 3-03 305 37,990 5.7 2,151 4.0 1,502 2023 Nor-Bert Farms, LLC, Bremen, IN 5th Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Aug
Nor-Bert Carter Lexus ETV 840003147223656 2E92' 4-02 305 39,690 7.0 2,779 3.7 1,478 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 2nd Fat Jr 4 Yr Old Feb
Hilltop Acres Lucky Denim 68191421 V85' 4-09 305 53,150 4.9 2,608 3.0 1,588 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Fat Sr 4 Yr Old Oct
Hilltop Acres Brady Dixicup 68185337 V88' 5-07 305 35,340 6.8 2,390 3.4 1,198 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Fat 5 Yr Old Nov
Hilltop Acres J Eggo OCS 840003231310840 +84' 1-09 305 29,810 5.5 1,625 3.6 1,079 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Protein Under 2 Yr Old Aug
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Hilltop Acres EM Polly ETV 840003223296850 E91' 1-09 305 28,780 4.7 1,357 3.7 1,055 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein Under 2 Yr Old Apr
Nor-Bert Kade Jayla P 840003205770656 +84' 2-00 305 29,860 5.4 1,622 4.0 1,205 2023 Nor-Bert Farms, LLC, Bremen, IN 4th Protein Jr 2 Yr Old Feb
Nor-Bert Lawman Target 840003205770650 V87' 2-00 305 31,600 5.4 1,709 3.7 1,163 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 5th Protein Jr 2 Yr Old Jan
Hilltop Acres Princess ETV 840003207743807 E91' 2-11 305 37,100 5.5 2,051 3.8 1,405 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Apr
Hilltop Acres S Nutella 840003215414550 E90' 2-08 305 33,110 4.7 1,549 4.0 1,308 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Nov
Nor-Bert DD French Toast 840003205770633 V87' 2-09 305 34,310 6.3 2,176 3.6 1,245 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 4th Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Jan
Trails West Defender Lavish 68205956 E90' 3-03 305 37,990 5.7 2,151 4.0 1,502 2023 Nor-Bert Farms, LLC, Bremen, IN CL 1st Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Aug
Nor-Bert Silver Jem 840003139118932 V86' 3-04 305 38,790 6.3 2,457 3.7 1,445 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 4th Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Feb
Hilltop Acres D Licorice 840003210631692 V87' 3-02 305 39,960 4.8 1,912 3.5 1,399 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 5th Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Nov
Nor-Bert Carter Lexus ETV 840003147223656 2E92' 4-02 305 39,690 7.0 2,779 3.7 1,478 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 2nd Protein Jr 4 Yr Old Feb
Hilltop Acres CD Krispy 68194776 V85' 4-01 305 40,820 5.1 2,069 3.6 1,473 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Protein Jr 4 Yr Old Aug
Hilltop Acres Lucky Denim 68191421 V85' 4-09 305 53,150 4.9 2,608 3.0 1,588 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 2nd Protein Sr 4 Yr Old Oct
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Hilltop Acres J Eggo OCS 840003231310840 +84' 1-09 365 37,540 6.1 2,289 3.7 1,376 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Milk Under 2 Yr Old Nov
IE Hilltop Acres GL Vicki 840003219824462 NC' 2-01 365 39,280 3.8 1,502 3.1 1,228 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk Jr 2 Yr Old Aug
Hilltop Acres Princess ETV 840003207743807 E91' 2-11 365 44,160 5.7 2,525 3.8 1,696 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Milk Sr 2 Yr Old Jun
Switzer Tals Cdnc Chakra 840003146576035 +83' 3-06 365 46,780 4.7 2,215 3.5 1,637 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Milk Sr 3 Yr Old Apr
Nor-Bert Carter Lexus ETV 840003147223656 2E92' 4-02 365 47,850 7.0 3,337 3.8 1,817 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 2nd Milk Jr 4 Yr Old May
Hilltop Acres Lucky Heaven 68191429 +84' 4-07 365 46,610 4.5 2,083 3.3 1,542 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk Sr 4 Yr Old Nov
Hilltop Acres Drm Sadie 68154393 2E90' 8-04 365 49,380 3.9 1,902 3.2 1,578 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Milk Aged Cow Feb
Hilltop Acres J Eggo OCS 840003231310840 +84' 1-09 365 37,540 6.1 2,289 3.7 1,376 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 2nd Fat Under 2 Yr Old Nov
Hilltop Acres LC Dixipie 840003219824439 +83' 1-11 365 35,660 4.9 1,762 3.4 1,217 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Fat Under 2 Yr Old Aug
Hilltop Acres Princess ETV 840003207743807 E91' 2-11 365 44,160 5.7 2,525 3.8 1,696 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 2nd Fat Sr 2 Yr Old Jun
Nor-Bert DD French Toast 840003205770633 V87' 2-09 310 34,880 6.4 2,215 3.6 1,267 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 5th Fat Sr 2 Yr Old Jan
Nor-Bert Silver Jem 840003139118932 V86' 3-04 337 42,130 6.4 2,684 3.7 1,568 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 3rd Fat Jr 3 Yr Old Apr
Nor-Bert Carter Lexus ETV 840003147223656 2E92' 4-02 365 47,850 7.0 3,337 3.8 1,817 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 2nd Fat Jr 4 Yr Old May
Hilltop Acres AB Tammy ET 68188188 V86' 4-09 365 45,150 5.6 2,508 3.6 1,637 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Fat Sr 4 Yr Old Aug
Hilltop Acres J Eggo OCS 840003231310840 +84' 1-09 365 37,540 6.1 2,289 3.7 1,376 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Protein Under 2 Yr Old Nov
Hilltop Acres Princess ETV 840003207743807 E91' 2-11 365 44,160 5.7 2,525 3.8 1,696 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA CL 1st Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Jun
Hilltop Acres DB Dana 840003210631684 V88' 2-10 365 38,230 5.2 2,007 3.8 1,452 2023 Tanner Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Protein Sr 2 Yr Old Oct
Nor-Bert Silver Jem 840003139118932 V86' 3-04 337 42,130 6.4 2,684 3.7 1,568 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 4th Protein Jr 3 Yr Old Apr
Switzer Tals Cdnc Chakra 840003146576035 +83' 3-06 365 46,780 4.7 2,215 3.5 1,637 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 4th Protein Sr 3 Yr Old Apr
Nor-Bert Carter Lexus ETV 840003147223656 2E92' 4-02 365 47,850 7.0 3,337 3.8 1,817 2023 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN 2nd Protein Jr 4 Yr Old May
Hilltop Acres AB Tammy ET 68188188 V86' 4-09 365 45,150 5.6 2,508 3.6 1,637 2023 Dennis Mashek, Calmar, IA 3rd Protein Sr 4 Yr Old Aug
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